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	Ред.бр
	Презиме
	Име
	Досие
	поени

	1. 
	
	
	34/19
	33

	2. 
	
	
	104/19
	12

	3. 
	
	
	14/19
	22

	4. 
	
	
	111/19
	41

	5. 
	
	
	04/19
	41

	6. 
	
	
	31/19
	26

	7. 
	
	
	100/19
	41

	8. 
	
	
	86/19
	32
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